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 G:G<AO 

60 @9FDB6 
   $9;-F        (4@<?<O, <@O ECBDFE@9A4 �4F4 DB:8.      "D74A<;4F<O      %BD96AB64A<O, 84F4, @9EFB CDB6989A<O                  &D9A9D 
6,84? ,8:0@52 �=4@59 08.02.95 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 &:0G5=:> �.%. 
6,87? +5@=CE8= �8@8;; 15.08.94 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �;8<>2 �.�. 
6,92? %2OB>1>3 �;5:A0=4@ 19.06.94 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 &:0G5=:> �.%. 
6,96? !5AB5@5=:> �0=88; 10.03.04 ,�%   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 �;8<>2 �.�. 
6,96? &>:0@52 �;5:A59 20.12.98 ,�%   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 !070@>2 �.�., #5B@>2 %.�. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
21,36? $>A;O:>2 �0=88; 04.07.97 ,�%  �% 04.03  >A:20 �C1@O:>2 �.!., %8=8F:89 �.�. 
21,64? �>;5A>2  �8@8;; 26.04.98 ,�%  �C1>: %#1   05.01 �;8<>2 �.�. 
21,86? �0@8= �0=88; 14.08.01 ,�%  �C1>: %#1   05.01 ,5:8= �.�. 
21,74? +5@=CE8= �8@8;; 15.08.94 ,�%  �% 04.03  >A:20 �;8<>2 �.�. 
21,77?  $C1F>2 �@B5< 30.05.98 ,�%  �% 04.03  >A:20 �C;8:>20 �... 

 

400 @9FDB6 
47,19? �5H=O:>2 �0=88; 14.03.01 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 25.02 ';PO=>2A: &:0G5=:> �.%. 

47,30? �>;5A>2 �8@8;; 26.04.98 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �;8<>2 �.�. 
47,44? #5A:>2 �0=88; 04.10.01 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 ,5:8= �.�. 
47,78? �02@8;N:  0:A8< 02.06.03 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

48,18? �OA>F:89  0:A8< 09.06.02 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 �;8<>2 �.�. 

 

800 @9FDB6 
1.50,46? &5B5@0 �235=89 22.09.00 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �;CH0: #.�., �;CH0: !. . 
1.50,74? �O:5H52  8E08; 15.05.97 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 #;02:>20 �.�. 
1.50,86? �5;8:>2 !8:8B0 25.01.01 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �5;8:>2 ..�. 
1.51,02? �C;52F>2 �@B5< 13.08.03 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �C:PO=>2 �.�., %B0@>4C1>20 &.�. 

1.51,40? �8<>=>2 �3>@ 22.06.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �01G8= ".�. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
3.43,12? �8<>=>2 �3>@ 22.06.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �01G8= ".�. 
3.45,60? �AB@0E0=A:89 �;5:A59 05.02.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 �;CH0: #.�., �;CH0: !. . 



3.45,92? &5B5@0 �235=89 22.09.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �;CH0: #.�., �;CH0: !. . 

3.46,67? �>@5?8= �@83>@89 27.01.00 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 #>=><0@52 �.�. 
3.50,90? �C@F52 �@BC@ 28.04.88 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

 

3000 @9FDB6 
7.55,04? �8<>=>2 �3>@ 22.06.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �01G8= ".�. 
8.08,83? �>@5?8= �@83>@89 27.01.00 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 #>=><0@52 �.�. 
8.13,36? /@5<GC: �;5:A0=4@ 19.02.95 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 %04>2=8:>2 �.�. 
8.15,68? �C@F52 �@BC@ 28.04.88 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

8.26,10? �C25@8= �;5:A0=4@ 14.06.95 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  06.01 %0D>=>20 !.�. 
 

4 E 400 @ 

3.09,98? �5H=O:>2 �0=88; 14.03.01 '"$-1 +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 &:0G5=:> �.%. 

 �>;5A>2  �8@8;; 26.04.98 ,�%  �;8<>2 �.�. 
 (8;0B>2  8E08; 01.04.94 ,�%  �C1@O:>2 �.!. 
 #5A:>2 �0=88; 04.10.01 �:045<8O ,5:8= �.�. 
3.12,52? �5H=O:>2 �0=88; 14.03.01 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: &:0G5=:> �.%. 

 �0@8= �0=88; 14.08.01 ,�%   ,5:8= �.�. �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 �02@8;N:  0:A8< 02.06.03 ,�%   ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 #5A:>2 �0=88; 04.10.01 �:045<8O  ,5:8= �.�. 

3.13,16? �02@8;N:  0:A8< 02.06.03 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 �0@8= �0=88; 14.08.01 ,�%  ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 �OA>F:89  0:A8< 09.06.02 ,�%  �;8<>2 �.�. 
 $C1F>2 �@B5< 30.05.98 ,�%  �C;8:>20 �... 

 

60 @ E/5 
7,96? %?8@84>=>2 ";53 16.08.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20  %<8@O38= �.�.,%<8@O38=0 

..�.,  �=BC=>28G �.#. 
8,15? $>15@B>2 �0=88; 28.10.00 ,�%  �C1>: %#1 06.01 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 
8,18? �>=>=>2 �OG5A;02 27.09.01 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  06.01 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 
8,26? �@8=G0: !8:>;09 18.09.00 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 
8,30? �>=>20;>2 �;5:A0=4@ 03.08.92 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
215? (54>@5=:>2 �5=8A 18.03.96 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  05.01 %5<0H:> �.�.,�20=>2 �.�. 
212? �@09:> ";53 20.09.00 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$  5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 #>?:>20 �.!.,�>20G520 �.%. 

206? �CA52 !8:8B0 01.04.95 �:045<8O  5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 %5<5=5=>:  .�. 
206? �09F52 �@B5< 20.10.01 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 %5<0H:> �.�., �20=>2 �.�. 



206? �8<5:;8A �235=89 11.06.02 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 #>?:>20 �.!., �>20G520 �.%. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

5.30? �5:8= %B5?0= 13.11.00 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 04.03  >A:20 $04CE �."., �C1>2A:89 �.�., 
�>;<0:>2 %.�. 

5.00? %:;O@>2 (54>@ 26.10.02 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  05.01 "@;>2 �.�., ,254>20 �.�. 
4.60? �0;:8= �;048A;02 07.10.00 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �0E0@GC: �.�., �C;8:>20 �.�. 
4.60? �3=0B5=:> �8@8;; 26.06.95 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 %5<0H:> �.�., �20=>2 �.�. 
4.60? �C;30:>2 �>340= 20.04.00 ,�%   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520  08.02 $04CE �.". 

 

#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
7.70? !48<15 $><0= 06.07.94 �:045<8O  5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 (@>;>20 ".�. 
7.51? +868:>2 �<8B@89 06.12.93 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 �OG0=>20 ".�., �0A8;P52 �.%. 

7,40? +5@2>==OE �@B5< 09.09.01 !52A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28701 #0A5=:> �.#. 
7.39? -5@18G �235=89 24.04.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,:C@;0B>20 �.�. 
7.38? !8:8B8= �<8B@89 13.06.00 ,�%   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 #>?:>20 �.!., �>20G520 �.%. 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

16.11? +868:>2 �<8B@89 06.12.93 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �OG0=>20 ".�., �0A8;P52 �.%. 

15.79? �@09:> ";53 20.09.00 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 21.01 #>?:>20 �.!.,�>20G520 �.%. 

15.02?  0BNH8= �;048<8@ 26.01.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 21.01 �8=45@ %.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO 
69.88 �C2O@H8= #025; 09.07.98 ,�%  �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ �@83>@P52  ... 

65.32 �02@8;>2  0:A8< 19.09.03 �:045<8O �% ?0<OB8 �C=520 07.02 �4;5@ ,254:>2 (.�. 

64.11 �@0A;02A:89 ";53 02.10.04 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ �OG0=>20 ".�. 

 

&B?>4A<9 O8D4 
16.00? �0A8;P52 �@BC@ 30.06.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 &@C1552 #.�.,�0;030=-&@C15520 

�.�., �20=>2 �.�. 
 

7-5BDP9 
5700? %0@0=F52 �235=89 05.02.88 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 ?> <=>3>1>@PO< 19-20.23 %<>;5=A: �0F5?;O52  .�.,$04CE �.". 

 7,26 6.94  14.92  200  8,46   500  2.52,31     

5377? �8AA5;P �;5:A0=4@ 29.09.00 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 ?> <=>3>1>@PO< 19-20.01 %<>;5=A: $04CE �.". 

 7,36  675  12.64  203  8,67  460  2.48,88     

4506? %C@:>2 %5@359 14.06.02 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  19-20.02 %<>;5=A: #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %..., 
"@;>2 �.�. 

 7,24 6.89  13.86  197  9,26   0    2.53,14     



�9AI<AO 

60 @9FDB6 
7,36? $><0=>20 �=0AB0A8O 25.09.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �=B>=>20 �... 

7,49? �20=>20 �;8A0 05.06.02 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �8=>2P52 %.�. 

7,50? �@83>@P520 �=0AB0A8O 07.11.93 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �C;8:>20 �... 

7,56? �10E8=0 �0@20@0 17.11.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �;8G52 %.�., �02@8;8=0 �.�. 

7,58? (8;0B>20 �5@0 24.11.95 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  04.01 !070@>2 �.�.,#5B@>2 %.�. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
23,16? $><0=>20 �=0AB0A8O 25.09.99 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �=B>=>20 �... 

23,69? (8;0B>20 �5@0 24.11.95 ,�%  �C1>: %#1   05.01 !070@>2 �.�.,#5B@>2 %.�. 

24,05? �>7N:>20 �;8=0 04.05.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �;8<>2 �.�. 

24,37? �@><>20 �0;5@8O 08.04.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

24,48? �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

 

400 @9FDB6 
53,28? (8;0B>20 �5@0 24.11.95 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 !070@>2 �.�., #5B@>2 %.�. 

54,56? $><0=>20 �=0AB0A8O 25.09.99 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �=B>=>20 �... 

54,75? �A>520  0=860 28.05.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

55,16? �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

55,22? $C1F>20 �==0 02.03.94 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �C;8:>20 �... 

 

800 @9FDB6 
2.06,39? ,52G5=:> �=65;8:0 29.07.87 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 #>=><0@52 �.�. 

2.08,69? �0=0B>20 �==0 09.03.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �0=0B>20 ..�. 

2.09,69? �>;PH0:>20 �0@PO 24.07.90 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 %;5?5=GC: �. . 

2.11,03? �>;>20  0@8O 26.10.05 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>;:>20 �.�., �>;:>20 �.�. 

2.11,07? �>@8=F520 #>;8=0 13.06.01 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �>@8=F520  .�. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
4.14,89? �C1@>2A:0O �N1>2P 16.09.97 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �;5:A5520 !.�. 

4.17,76? ,52G5=:> �=65;8:0 29.07.87 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 #>=><0@52 �.�. 

4.29,23? �>@8=F520 #>;8=0 13.06.01 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.04 �>@8=F520  .�. 

4.29,76? �0=0B>20 �==0 09.03.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �0=0B>20 ..�. 



4.35,01? ,5?5;520 %>DPO 27.01.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 #>=><0@52 �.�.  

 

3000 @9FDB6 
9.10,05? �C1@>2A:0O �N1>2P 16.09.97 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �;5:A5520 !.�. 

9.59,61? ,8;8=0 �;8A0 28.04.98 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �8;5=A:89 �.�. 

 

4 E 400 @9FDB6 
3.37,13? $C1F>20 �==0 02.03.94 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �C;8:>20 �... 

 �A>520  0=860 28.05.01 ,�%  ,5:8= �.�. 

 �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

 (8;0B>20 �5@0 24.11.95 ,�%  !070@>2 �.�., #5B@>2 %.�. 

3.43,08? %038B>20 �:0B5@8=0 11.06.02 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 ';PO=>2A: �>9=>20 %.�. 

 �02;5B38;P45520 �;8=0 12.05.03 �:045<8O �C?8: �.�. 

 �CB8=0 �;5=0 27.08.02 �:045<8O %5<5=>:  .�. 

 �A>520  0=860 28.05.01 ,�%  ,5:8= �.��. 

 

60 @ E/5 
8,16? "A8?>20 �0@PO 12.08.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  15.02 &>;POBB8 %54OE �.�. 

8,25? �>7N:>20 �;8=0 04.05.01 ,�%  �% «$CAA:0O 78<0» 10.02  >A:20 �;8<>2 �.�. 

8,43? �0;8F:0O �:0B5@8=0 24.04.87 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �C;8:>20 �... 

8,54?  545=:> �0@PO 28.04.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  15.02 &>;POBB8 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 

8,67? �0@?>20 �;048A;020 03.08.00 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
191? �>G0=>20  0@8O 30.06.02 �O1>@3A:0O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: #>?:>20 �.!., �>20G520 �.%. 

191? �@<0G5=:>20 &0BPO=0 09.09.98 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �0:0=>2 ".�. 
180? (><8=OE #>;8=0 14.09.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  14.02 %<>;5=A: !070@>2 �.!. 

179? �>;5A=8:>20 �;87025B0 06.09.02 �:045<8O  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �<8B@8: �.�. 
178? �;8<0:>20 %5@0D8<0 05.11.03 �:045<8O  5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 �<8B@8: �.�. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

410? #>;NB:8=0 �;87025B0 10.08.96 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 &@>H8= $.!.,":028BO9 �.�. 

410? �C;038=0 !0B0;PO 06.05.99 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 &@>H8= $.!.,":028BO9 �.�. 

400? �;5:A5520 ";P30 10.03.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: %<8@O38= �.�.,%<8@O38=0 ..�.  

390? �0109:8=0 �:0B5@8=0 30.06.05 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.01 %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

390? �>=>=>20 )@8AB8=0 21.08.03 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  04.01 "@;>2 �.�., ,254>20 �.�. 

390? �0H8=0 &0BPO=0 24.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  



#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
6.65? %5<0H:> �5@>=8:0 17.10.90 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 04.03  >A:20 #;CB0E8= �.�. 

6.24? �CH=8@ �0@PO 08.04.02 ,�%   5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 +5@5?0=>2 �.!. 

6.17? �<8B@8520 &08A8O 13.05.03 '"$-1  5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02  848= �.�. 

6.05?  0@:5;>20 %>DPO 26.03.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�. &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

5.92? /H:8=0 �A5=8O 21.10.94 �:045<8O  5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 (@>;>20 ".�. 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

13.14? /G<5=520 �=35;8=0   24.12.00 �:045<8O «$CAA:0O 78<0» 10.02  >A:20 %8=NB8=0 �.�.,�;07C=>20 /.�. 

12.99? /H:8=0 �A5=8O 21.10.94 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 (@>;>20 ".�. 

12.96? #5EB5@520 �;8=0  16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 8<E>4 
51.61 �8BN3>20 �=0AB0A8O 13.03.97 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 ?> 4;..<5B0=8O< 11.03 �>@8G52A:89 �./. 

48.55 �>A0 �;87025B0 +8A>= !=5:0 15.03.02 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ �% «�>30BO@P» 11.02 �4;5@ )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

45.88 �5;>CA �;5=0 04.01.01 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 20.02 �4;5@ )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

 

 9F4A<9 @B?BF4 
51,40  >@520 ";8<?8O 17.06.05  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520   06.02 �4;5@ �070=>20 &.�. 

48.62 �C;8520 �0@8=0 17.03.05 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520  06.02 �4;5@ %5G:> �. ., �0E0@>2 %.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO 
52.41 �>30BO@520  09O 30.05.00 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

 

52.13 #5@>20 �;5:A0=4@0 10.12.02 '"$-1 �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@  8E09;>20  ...,�@02F>20 �.�. 
49.24 !045648=0 �:0B5@8=0 20.01.04 �:045<8O �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ %5<5=>2 �."., �;07C=>20 /.�. 

48.91 �545=5520 -;;0 13.11.98 ,�%  �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ �20=>2 �.�. 

 

&B?>4A<9 O8D4 
16.94? �C@<8AB@>20 �:0B5@8=0 18.08.90 �:045<8O �% «(5AB. B>;:0=8O  .O4@0»  15.02  >A:20 �0=8;>20 &.# 

14.68? �5;5=:>20 �N1>2P 28.07.01 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �0;030=-&@C15520 �.�., &@C1552 #.�. 
14.38? ,0E>20 �A5=8O 26.03.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �>@8G52A:89 �./. 

 

5-5BDP9 
3821? %C@:>20 �=0AB0A8O 24.10.04 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %... 

   8,98 172  8.99  562  2.19,60     

3750? �@<>;0520 �8:B>@8O 02.01.05 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 �@02F>20 �.�.,  8E09;>20  ... 

 9,10  166   10.76  564  2.26,67     



 G:G<AO 8B 23 ?9F (2001 7.D. < @B?B:9) 
60 @9FDB6 
6,96? !5AB5@5=:> �0=88; 10.03.04 ,�%   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 �;8<>2 �.�. 
7,01? 'AB8=>2 �<8B@89 10.11.01 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  24.02 ';PO=>2A: �C1@O:>2 �.!. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
21,81? #5A:>2 �0=88; 04.10.01 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  05.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

21,86? �0@8= �0=88; 14.08.01 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  05.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

21,88? �02@8;N:  0:A8< 02.06.03 ,�%  �C1>:  %#1 05.01 ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

22,05? %025=:>2 �0=88; 18.09.04 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �% 04.03  >A:20 �02@8;8=0 �.�.,�;8G52 %.�. 

22,11? 'AB8=>2 �<8B@89 10.11.01 ,�%  %>@52=>20=8O '.-�.�5::>=5=0 13.02 �C1@O:>2 �.!. 
 

400 @9FDB6 
47,19? �5H=O:>2 �0=88; 14.03.01 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 25.02 ';PO=>2A: &:0G5=:> �.%. 

47,44? #5A:>2 �0=88; 04.10.01 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88  03.03  >A:20 ,5:8= �.�. 

47,78? �02@8;N:  0:A8< 02.06.03 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

48,18? �OA>F:89  0:A8< 09.06.02 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 �;8<>2 �.�. 
48,23? �0@8= �0=88; 14.08.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�. �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 

800 @9FDB6 
1.50,86? �5;8:>2 !8:8B0 25.01.01 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �5;8:>2 ..�. 
1.51,02? �C;52F>2 �@B5< 13.08.03 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �C:PO=>2 �.�., %B0@>4C1>20 &.�. 

1.53,52?  )>=8G52 !8:8B0 27.06.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 ,52G5=:> �.�. 

1.54,47? �C@0:>2 �048< 12.10.01 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  05.01 �;CH0: #.�., �;CH0: !. . 
1.54,86? �5B:8= �=B>= 24.12.01 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  05.01 �5@5I038=0 �.�. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
3.53,10? �5;8:>2 !8:8B0 25.01.01 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �5;8:>2 ..�. 
3.55,41? �C;52F>2 �@B5< 13.08.03 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �C:PO=>2 �.�., %B0@>4C1>20 &.�. 

3.54,61? )>=8G52 !8:8B0 27.06.03 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 ,52G5=:> �.�. 

3.56,47? #>4;5A=OE  8E08; 09.04.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  26.02 ';PO=>2A: #>=><0@52 �.�. 

 

3000 @9FDB6 
8.30,52? �C;52F>2 �@B5< 13.08.03 '"$-1 +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �C:PO=>2 �.�., %B0@>4C1>20 &.�. 

 

 

 



4 E 400 @ 

3.12,52? �5H=O:>2 �0=88; 14.03.01 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: &:0G5=:> �.%. 

 �0@8= �0=88; 14.08.01 ,�%  ,5:8= �.�. �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 �02@8;N:  0:A8< 02.06.03 ,�%  ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

 #5A:>2 �0=88; 04.10.01 �:045<8O ,5:8= �.�. 

 

60 @ E/5 
8,18? �>=>=>2 �OG5A;02 27.09.01 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  06.01 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
206? �09F52 �@B5< 20.10.01 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 %5<0H:> �.�., �20=>2 �.�. 

206? �8<5:;8A �235=89 11.06.02 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 #>?:>20 �.!., �>20G520 �.%. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

5.00? %:;O@>2 (54>@ 26.10.02 ,�%  �C1>: %#1 05.01 "@;>2 �.�., ,254>20 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
7,40? +5@2>==OE �@B5< 09.09.01 !52A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 #0A5=:> �.#. 
7.39? -5@18G �235=89 24.04.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 ,:C@;0B>20 �.�. 

7.27? �5;8:>@5G8= �235=89 14.03.02 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  04.01 �5@5I038=0 �.�. 

7.17? �D@5<>2 &8<>D59 15.07.05 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2>  %#1  20.01 �OG0=>20 ".�. 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

15.02?  0BNH8= �;048<8@ 26.01.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 21.01 �8=45@ %.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO 
65.32 �02@8;>2  0:A8< 19.09.03 �:045<8O �% ?0<OB8 �C=520 07.02 �4;5@ ,254:>2 (.�. 

64.11 �@0A;02A:89 ";53 02.10.04 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ �OG0=>20 ".�. 

 

7-5BDP9 
5377? �8AA5;P �;5:A0=4@ 29.09.00 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 ?> <=>3>1>@PO< 19-20.02 

%<>;5=A: 
$04CE �.". 

 7,36 6.75  12.64  203  8,67  4.60  2.48,88     

4506 ? %C@:>2 %5@359 14.06.02 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  19-20.02 %<>;5=A: #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %..., 
"@;>2 �.�. 

 7,24 6.89  13.86  197  9,26   0    2.53,14     

 

 



�9AI<AO 8B 23 ?9F (2001 7.D. @B?B:9) 

60 @9FDB6 
7,49? �20=>20 �;8A0 05.06.02 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �8=>2P52 %.�. 

7,56? �10E8=0 �0@20@0 17.11.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �;8G52 %.�., �02@8;8=0 �.�. 

7,59? �@<>;0520 �5@>=8:0 21.04.02 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 ,52G5=:> �.�. 

7,70? �02@8;O: �0@PO   02.11.01 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: "48=>:>2 #. . 

7,71? �8?0B=8:>20 #>;8=0 29.06.03 �0;8=8=A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01  5I0;:8= �. . 

 

200 @9FDB6 
24,05 �>7N:>20 �;8=0 04.05.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88  05.03  >A:20 �;8<>2 �.�. 

24,47? �@><>20 �0;5@8O 08.04.01 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  05.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

24,48? �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

24,48? �A>520  0=860 28.05.01 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

24,50? �02@8;O: �0@PO 02.11.01 %, « 0=56» %>@52=>20=8O ?0<OB8 '.-�.�5::>=5=0 13 02 "48=>:>2 #. . 

 

400 @9FDB6 
54,75? �A>520  0=860 28.05.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

55,37? �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  06.01 �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

55,49? �02;5B38;P45520 �;8=0 12.05.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �C?8: �.�. 

55,62? !0I5:8=0 �@8=0 26.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �=B>=>20 �... 

56,33? �=>E8=0  8;5=0 15.02.04 «";8<?89A:85 .=04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 �0A8;P52 �.%. 

 

800 @9FDB6 
2.08,69? �0=0B>20 �==0 09.03.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �0=0B>20 ..�. 

2.11,03? �>;>20  0@8O 26.10.05 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>;:>20 �.�., �>;:>20 �.�. 

2.11,07? �>@8=F520 #>;8=0 13.06.01 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �>@8=F520  .�. 

2.14,41? ,5?5;520 %>DPO 27.01.01 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: #>=><0@52 �.�. 

2.14,42? �0?CAB8=0 �:0B5@8=0 13.12.01 *5=B@0;P=0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 24.02 ';PO=>2A: �;5:A5520 %.�., (@>;>20 %.�. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
4.29,23? �>@8=F520 #>;8=0 13.06.01 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.04 �>@8=F520  .�. 

4.29,76? �0=0B>20 �==0 09.03.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �0=0B>20 ..�. 

4.35,01? ,5?5;520 %>DPO 27.01.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 #>=><0@52 �.�.  

4.41,67? �5GCB:8=0 �:0B5@8=0 15.03.03 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.01 �25@8=0 !.�., %04>2=8:>2 �.�. 

 



4 E 400 @9FDB6 
3.43,08? %038B>20 �:0B5@8=0 11.06.02 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: �>9=>20 %.�. 

 �02;5B38;P45520 �;8=0 12.05.03 �:045<8O �C?8: �.�. 

 �CB8=0 �;5=0 27.08.02 �:045<8O %5<5=5=>:  .�. 

 �A>520  0=860 28.05.01 ,�%  ,5:8= �.�. 

 

60 @ E/5 
8,16? "A8?>20 �0@PO 12.08.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  15.02 &>;POBB8 %54OE �.�. 

8,25? �>7N:>20 �;8=0 04.05.01 ,�%  �% «$CAA:0O 78<0» 10.02  >A:20 �;8<>2 �.�. 

8,54?  545=:> �0@PO 28.04.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  15.02 &>;POBB8 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 

8,73? �>?0=>20 �;5:A0=4@0 22.05.06 �:045<8O  5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 %54OE �.�. 

8,78? #0=BNE8=0 �A5=8O 21.06.01 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �C;8:>20 �... 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
191? �>G0=>20  0@8O 30.06.02 �O1>@3A:0O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: #>?:>20 �.!., �>20G520 �.%. 

180? (><8=OE #>;8=0 14.09.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  14.02 %<>;5=A: !070@>2 �.!. 

179? �>;5A=8:>20 �;87025B0 06.09.02 �:045<8O  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �<8B@8: �.�. 
178? �;8<0:>20 %5@0D8<0 05.11.03 �:045<8O  5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 �<8B@8: �.�. 
175?   $>7>20 �==0 13.10.00 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 $>7>2 �.%. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

400? �;5:A5520 ";P30 10.03.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 26.02 ';PO=>2A: %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

390? �>=>=>20 )@8AB8=0 21.08.03 ,�%  �C1>: %#1  04.01 "@;>2 �.�., ,254>20 �.�. 

390? �0109:8=0 �:0B5@8=0 30.06.05 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.01 %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

390? �0H8=0 &0BPO=0 24.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

380? *0@O?:8=0  0@8O 31.08.01 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.01 �C;8:>20 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
6.24? �CH=8@ �0@PO 08.04.02 ,�%   5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 +5@5?0=>2 �.!. 

6.17? �<8B@8520 &08A8O 13.05.03 '"$-1  5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02  848= �.�. 

6.05?  0@:5;>20 %>DPO 26.03.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.,&@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

5.94? �C@B15:8@>20 �;5:A0=4@0 17.06.04 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 25.02 ';PO=>2A:  848= �.�. 

5.86? #5EB5@520 �;8=0 16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.,&@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

12.96? #5EB5@520 �;8=0  16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

 



 9F4A<9 8<E>4 
48.55 �>A0 �;87025B0 +8A>= !=5:0 15.03.02 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ �% «�>30BO@P» 11.02 �4;5@ )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

45.88 �5;>CA �;5=0 04.01.01 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 20.02 �4;5@ )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

 

 9F4A<9 @B?BF4 
51,40  >@520 ";8<?8O 17.06.05  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520   06.02 �4;5@ �070=>20 &.�. 

48.62 �C;8520 �0@8=0 17.03.05 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520  06.02 �4;5@ %5G:> �. ., �0E0@>2 %.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO 
52.13 #5@>20 �;5:A0=4@0 10.12.02 '"$-1 �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@  8E09;>20  ..., 

�@02F>20 �.�. 
49.24 !045648=0 �:0B5@8=0 20.01.04 �:045<8O �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ %5<5=>2 �."., �;07C=>20 /.�. 

 

&B?>4A<9 O8D4 
14.68? �5;5=:>20 �N1>2P 28.07.01 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �0;030=-&@C15520 �.�., &@C1552 

#.�. 
14.38? ,0E>20 �A5=8O 26.03.03 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �>@8G52A:89 �./. 

 

 

5-5BDP9 
3821? %C@:>20 �=0AB0A8O 24.10.04 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %... 

   8,98 172  8.99  562  2.19,60     

3750? �@<>;0520 �8:B>@8O 02.01.05 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 �@02F>20 �.�.,  8E09;>20  ... 

 9,10  166   10.76  564  2.26,67     

 

ЮA<BDO 8B 20 ?9F (2004 7.D. < @B?B:9) 

60 @9FDB6 
6,96? !5AB5@5=:> �0=88; 10.03.04 ,�%   5<>@80; ?0<OB8 �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 �;8<>2 �.�. 
7,03? �>;8F8= �;048<8@ 10.06.04 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 &@02:8= %.�., 5=P:>20 �.�. 

7,08? �C;038= �52 16.03.06 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1 14.01 %5@>20  .�. 

7,15? ,04@8= �0=88; 29.04.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �0F5?8=0 �.�. 

7,18?  54>28:>2  8@>A;02 29.11.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 %28=0@52 �.!. 

7,18? "?0=0A5=:> /@>A;02 24.06.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 !070@>2 �.!. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
22,05? %025=:>2 �0=88; 18.09.04 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �% 04.03  >A:20 �02@8;8=0 �.�.,�;8G52 %.�. 

22,10? "?0=0A5=:> /@>A;02 24.06.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 !070@>2 �.!. 



22,17? �02@8;>2 .@89 19.04.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �5=40@028GCA �.�., #5=P:>20 !... 

22,53? !5AB5@5=:> �0=88; 10.03.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 �;8<>2 �.�. 
22,61? �C;038= �52 16.03.06 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 %5@>20  .�. 

 

400 @9FDB6 
49,70? �02@8;>2 .@89 19.04.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �5=40@028GCA �.�., #5=P:>20 !... 

50,48?  �;PG8I52 �0E0@ 29.11.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 16.01 �@BO=N:  .�., !8:>;0520 �.�. 

50,72? �<0:8= �@B5< 23.03.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �;CH0: !. . 

51,04? /HC=A:89 �=4@59 30.01.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 16.01 �C@>20 �.�. 

51,25? (@>;>2 �;048<8@ 22.07.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 (@>;>20 ".�. 
 

800 @9FDB6 
1.55,98? +C@>2 �5=8A 14.07.04 (545@0F8O %#1 +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �01G8= ".�. 

1.56,09? #>;8F59<0:> �=4@59 19.05.05 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 

1.56,02? #5B@>2 �3>@P 17.06.04  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �0B0@8= �.�. 

1.57,29?  0A;>2 �3>@P 26.05.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �C?8: �.�. 

1.57,37? '?>@>2 %5<5= 11.02.04 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 #>=><0@52 �.�. 
 

1500 @9FDB6 
4.01,69? /=8= �@B5< 29.10.05  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 �@BO=N:  .�., !8:>;0520 �.�. 

4.05,37? #5B@>2 �@A5=89 27.12.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �8;5=A:89 �.�. 

4.05,47?  0A;>2 �3>@P 26.05.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �C?8: �.�. 

4.07,16? )@0<>2 �;048A;02 02.11.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: &@8?CB5=P �.%. 

4.07,48? '?>@>2 %5<5= 11.02.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 #>=><0@52 �.�. 

 

3000 @9FDB6 
8.46,12? #5B@>2 �@A5=89 27.12.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �8;5=A:89 �.�. 

8.51,68? )@0<>2 �;048A;02 02.11.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: &@8?CB5=P �.%. 

 

4E400 @ 

3.21,99? "?0=0A5=:> /@>A;020 24.06.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 !070@>2 �.!. 

 #>;8F59<0:> �=4@59 19.05.05 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 

 #5B@>2 �3>@P 17.06.04  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �0B0@8= �.�. 

 �02@8;>2 .@89 19.04.05 �:045<8O �5=40@028GCA �.�., #5=P:>20 !... 

3.23,25? /HC=A:89 �=4@59 30.01.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: �C@>20 �.�. 

 �3C=>28G �3>@ 25.02.06 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ %;5?5=GC: �. . 

 ,8?>@52A:89 %B5D0= 27.03.06 �/"AB@>2A:0O %, �0B0@8= �.�. 

 �;PG8I52 �0E0@ 29.11.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �@BO=N:  .�., !8:>;0520 �.�. 



3.28,43? �>@5H52 �8B0;89 06.02.07 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: �>20G520 �.%. 

 �@575=B �;5:A0=4@  21.07.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �25@520 &.�.. �>?C=>20  �.�. 

 %<>;5=:>2 �0;5@89 24.02.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5B:528G �.�. 

 $O4>28:>2  0:A8< 18.11.06 !52A:0O %,"$ �0;8=0 &.�., &@8?CB5=P �.�. 

 

60 @ E/5 (0,991) 

8,23?  8FO:   0B259 07.09.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �=B>=>20 �... 

8,24? &5B5@52 �<8B@89 09.12.04 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �=B>=>20 �... 

8,28? �01>=8= �=4@59 11.01.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 %8=NB8=0 �.�.,�;07C=>20 /.�. 

8,33? &O;81F52 �0=8; 06.01.05 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �5@5I038=0 �.�. 

8,38? �>;O=5F �@B5< 08.04.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 %8=NB8=0 �.�., �;07C=>20 /.�. 

 

2000 @ E/C 

6.06,25? �>=40:>2 %5@0D8< 19.03.06 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  12.02 %<>;5=A: �0A8;P52 �.%., �0A8;P520 �.$. 

6.08,99? �0EB8=>2 �<8B@89 10.06.07 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1 15.01 �>;:>20 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
200? %B5?0=>2 !8:8B0 09.07.04 ,�%                   #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  15.02 &>;POBB8 +5@5?0=>2 �.!. 

195? �09A �;PO 02.08.04 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �<8B@8: �.�. 

195? #02;>2 �0=88; 16.03.04 �:045<8O %>@52=>20=8O ?0<OB8 '.-�.�5::>=5=0 13.02 !070@>2 �.!. 

195? $570:>2 !8:8B0 15.08.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �<8B@8: �.�., �;5:A552 �.�. 

195? �0=8;PG5=:> �3>@P 20.01.06 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �@09:> #.�. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

4.70? #0A5=:>2 !8:8B0 18.11.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 #0A5=:>2 �.#. 

4.40? #@>F5=:> �0=88; 29.06.05 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 #0A5=:>2 �.#. 

 

#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
7.17? �D@5<>2 &8<>D59 15.07.05 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2>  %#1  20.01 �OG0=>20 ".�. 

7.14? �@C=8G52 �;51 06.01.05 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2>  $>AA88  16.02 &>;POBB8 �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 

7.05? �C1=>2 �3>@ 13.08.04 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 27.01 #;CB0E8= �.�. 

6.94? �>30G52 !8:8B0 17.01.05  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2>  %#1  20.01  8E09;>20  ..., �@02F>20 �.�. 

6.92? /@:>2>9 �8@8;; 22.06.04 '"$-1 �C1>:  %#1  04.01  8E09;>20  ..., �@02F>20 �.�. 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

14.79? �01>=8= �=4@59 11.01.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 %8=NB8=0 �.�., �;07C=>20 /.�. 

14.07? �>;:>2 %5<5= 18.08.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 !070@>2 �.!. 



13.97? &@0?57=8:>2 %B5=8A;02 27.03.05  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>@>1P52O �.�., �.!. 
13.93? �C1=>2 �3>@ 13.08.04 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 #;CB0E8= �.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO 
64.11 �@0A;02A:89 ";53 02.10.04 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ �OG0=>20 ".�. 

 

 9F4A<9 8<E>4 (1,750) 
51.30 �CF:>28G �20= 01.03.04 '"$-1   �% ?0<OB8 �C=520 07.02 �>@>;52 �.�., )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

 

7-5BDP9 
4280? �0;8<7O=>2 �=4@59 23.09.04 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO< 4-5.01  8@>=>2 �.�., �<8B@852 �.�. 

 7,79 5.47 11.05  181  9,15  400  2.59,59     

3991? !5?><=OI89 -4C0@4 21.05.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO< 4-5.01 $04CE �.". 

 8,02  5.55  11.43  175  10,17  360  

2.49,53 
    

 

ЮA<BD>< 8B 20 ?9F (2004 7.D. < @B?B:9) 
60 @9FDB6 
7,56? �10E8=0 �0@20@0 17.11.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01 �;8G52 %.�., �02@8;8=0 �.�. 

7,75?  8E09;>28G �;5=0 06.05.05 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �0A8;P52 �.%. 

7,76? �C@B15:8@>20 �;5:A0=4@0 17.06.04 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1  20.01  848= �.�. 

7,77? �>1@OH520 �@8=0 27.02.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 (@>;>2 �..., (@>;>20 �.�. 

7,89? �;04:0O %>DPO 05.05.07 �:045<8O  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �25@8=0 !.�. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
24,48? �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

25,07? �=>E8=0  8;5=0 15.02.04 «";8<?89A:85 .=04564O» #5@25=AB2> %#1 21.01  �0A8;P52 �.%. 

25,19? �>1@OH520 �@8=0 27.02.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 (@>;>2 �..., (@>;>20 �.�. 

25,32? (54>@>20 �@8AB8=0 26.03.05 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �C;8:>20 �..., �040A8= �.�. 

25,38? %><>20 �A5=8O 17.10.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 �;8<>2 �.�. 

 

400 @9FDB6 
55,16? �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 03.03  >A:20 �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

55,62? !0I5:8=0 �@8=0 26.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �=B>=>20 �... 

56,33? �=>E8=0  8;5=0 15.02.04 «";8<?89A:85 .=04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 �0A8;P52 �.%. 

56,66? �53B520 �;5:A0=4@0 20.10.06 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �5;8:>2 ..�. 

57,15? �0A8;P520 �;5=0 09.11.04 «";8<?89A:85 .=04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 �=B>=>20 �... 



800 @9FDB6 
2.08,69? �0=0B>20 �==0 09.03.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �0=0B>20 ..�. 

2.11,03? �>;>20  0@8O 26.10.05 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>;:>20 �.�., �>;:>20 �.�. 

2.17,83? �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

2.19,22? �@8=8F:0O �=0AB0A8O 20.09.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A:  �C7=5F>20 %.�.,"2G8==8:>20  .�. 

2.19,60?  &@83C1>20  �=0AB0A8O 30.12.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
4.29,76? �0=0B>20 �==0 09.03.05 �:045<8O +5<?8>=0B $>AA88 05.03  >A:20 �0=0B>20 ..�. 

4.45,32? �>20;520 �0@20@0 12.12.04 *(�%8�  >A:>2A:>3> @. %>@52=>20=8O ?0<OB8 �.-�.�5::>=5=0 13.02 �=8A8<>20  . . 

4.49,70? %5;820=>20 �==0 03.10.06 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: #5B@>20 �.%.,�5@18A �.�. 

4.53,64? �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

4.53,67? �@BNH8=0 �=0AB0A8O 23.08.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 #0=0A>2 �. . 

 

3000 @ 

10.41,50? �0;;0C@ �@8AB8=0 22.08.08 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 03.02 �>;>B>@52 �.%. 

10.46,82? %;CF:0O �=0AB0A8O 05.08.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 21.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

 

4 E 400 @9FDB6 
3.46,53? (54>@>20 �@8AB8=0 26.03.05 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 �C;8:>20 �... 

 �0A8;P520 �;5=0 09.11.04 «";8<?89A:85 .=04564O» �=B>=>20 �... 

 �=>E8=0  8;5=0 15.02.04 «";8<?89A:85 .=04564O» �0A8;P52 �.%. 

 �>;>20B0O �;87025B0 08.02.05 �:045<8O �>;>20B0O &.�., �;52F>20 !.�. 

3.48,08? #C6;820O �:0B5@8=0 27.01.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: �3>@OG52  .�., �3>@OG520  .�. 

 !0I5:8=0 �@8=0 26.01.06 �:045<8O �=B>=>20 �... 

 �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

 �53B520 �;5:A0=4@0 20.10.06 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ �5;8:>2 ..�. 

3.56,04? �;04:0O %>DPO 05.05.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: �25@8=0 !.�. 

 &@5BPO:>20 #>;8=0 25.07.07 '"$-1 �<8B@8: �.�. 

 �@5<5520 �;5=0 28.09.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �C@>20 �.�. 

 %5@540 &0BPO=0 20.05.07 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»  �5@18A �.�., #5B@>20 �.%. 

 

60 @ E/5 (84) 
8,16? "A8?>20 �0@PO 12.08.04 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 15.02 &>;POBB8 %54OE �.�. 

8,54?  545=:> �0@PO 28.04.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 �0B0;>2 �.�., %:;O@>2 �.�. 

8,73? �>?0=>20 �;5:A0=4@0 22.05.06 �:045<8O  5<>@80; �.�.�;5:A5520 08.02 %54OE �.�. 

8,99? �070:>20 �0@PO 31.01.05 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 �>;:>20 �.�. 



9,00? �09F520 /=0 25.02.04 ,�%  +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 ,5:8= �.�. 

 

2000 @ E/C 

7.03,94? %;CF:0O �=0AB0A8O 05.08.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
180? (><8=OE #>;8=0 14.09.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: !070@>2 �.!. 

173? !>2>G5=:> �==0 20.05.05 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 %5<0H:> �.�. 
173? #02;>20  0@8O 10.02.05 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 17.02 &>;POBB8 �0;8=0 &.�., &@8?CB5=P �.�. 

172? �09F520 /=0 25.02.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<  06.01 ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

172? %C@:>20 �=0AB0A8O 21.10.04 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %... 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

390? �0109:8=0 �:0B5@8=0 30.06.05 �:045<8O �C1>: %#1  04.01 %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

390? �0H8=0 &0BPO=0 24.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

365?  �<8=460=>20 #0@28=0 13.08.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 "@;>2 �.�., ,254>20 �.�. 

365?  �3>@OG520 �A5=8O 27.01.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

350? (8;0B>20 �0@20@0 27.10.08 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 04.02 �C;8:>20 �.�. 

350? &0@0B0520 �=0AB0A8O 30.06.05 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8 #0A5=:>2 �.#. 

350? #>?>20 /=0 08.03.07 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %028=>2 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
6.08? �C@B15:8@>20 �;5:A0=4@0 17.06.04 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 16.02 &>;POBB8  848= �.�. 

6.05?  0@:5;>20 %>DPO 26.03.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

5.86? #5EB5@520 �;8=0  16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

5.72? %C@:>20 �=0AB0A8O 24.10.04 %, « 0=56» �C1>: %#1  04.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %... 

5.67? �1@0<>20 �;5=0 17.05.08 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 05.02 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.&@C1=8:>20 .�.� 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

12.96? #5EB5@520 �;8=0  16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

12.48? %0:>2A:0O �=0AB0A8O 10.05.08 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 03.02 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.,&@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 8<E>4 
38.10 �0@0=>20 �;5=0 12.08.08 '"$-1 �% «�>30BO@P»  11.02 �4;5@ %5<0H:> �.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 @B?BF4 (4 >7) 
51.40  >@520 ";8<?8O 17.06.05  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520  06.02 �070=>20 &.�. 



48.62 �C;8520 �0@8=0 17.03.05 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520  06.02 �4;5@ %5G:> �. ., �0E0@>2 %.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO 
49.24 !045648=0 �:0B5@8=0 20.01.04 �:045<8O �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ %5<5=>2 �."., �;07C=>20 /.�. 

43.73 (54>B>20 �:0B5@8=0 28.02.05 �4<8@0;B5A:0O %,"$ �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@  

42.52 "1>4>20 �0@PO 12.08.04 �:045<8O �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ �5@5I038=0 �.�. 

 

&B?>4A<9 O8D4 (4) 
13.29? �52CH:8=0 �;5:A0=4@0 06.05.05 �:045<8O �% «(5AB. &>;:0=8O O4@0» 25.02  >A:20 �52CH:8=0 -. . 

 

5-5BDP9 (84,0 4 >7) 
3821? %C@:>20 �=0AB0A8O 24.10.04 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %... 

   8,98 172  8.99  562  2.19,60     

3750? �@<>;0520 �8:B>@8O 02.01.05 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO<. 06.01 �@02F>20 �.�.,  8E09;>20  ... 

 9,10  166   10.76  564  2.26,67     

3308? �09F520 /=0 25.02.04 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 20.02 %<>;5=A: ,5:8= �.�., �0E20;>20 �.�. 

   9,03  160   9.29  521  2.40,39     

3301? %B0=:528G  0@8O 05.08.04 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> <=>3>1>@PO< 06.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %... 

   9,55  163  9.76  489  2.30,40     

3288? �5;5?C:8=0 %>DPO 13.01.05 ,�%  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 20.02 %<>;5=A: �<8B@852 �.�. 

 9,46  160  9.64  514   2.34,92     

 

ЮABH< 8B 18 ?9F (2006 7.D. < @B?B:9) 
60 @9FDB6 

7,08? �C;038= �52 16.03.06 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 %5@>20  .�. 

7,18?  54>28:>2  8@>A;02 29.11.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 %28=0@52 �.!. 

7,25? �C;038= �;5:A0=4@ 30.03.06 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 %>:>;>20 �.�., %>:>;>2 �.�. 

7,29? �>1@O=P �0=88; 27.06.06 �:045<8O  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �25@8=0 !.�. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
22,61? �C;038= �52 16.03.06 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 %5@>20  .�. 

22,88?  54>28:>2  8@>A;02 29.11.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 %28=0@52 �.!. 

23,33? %<>;5=:>2 �0;5@89 24.02.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 #5B:528G �.�. 

23,69? �=8A:8= %5@359 29.12.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �25@8=0 !.�. 

 

400 @9FDB6 
50,48?  �;PG8I52 �0E0@ 29.11.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 16.01 �@BO=N:  .�., !8:>;0520 �.�. 



51,04? /HC=A:89 �=4@59 30.01.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 16.01 �C@>20 �.�. 

51,71? �3C=>28G �3>@ 25.02.06 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %;5?5=GC: �. . 

52,40? ,8?>@52A:89 %B5D0= 27.03.06 �/"AB@>2A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1 16.01 �0B0@8= �.�. 

52,70? �@575=B �;5:A0=4@  21.07.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 16.01 �25@520 &.�.. �>?C=>20  �.�. 

 

800 @9FDB6 
1.58,39? �3C=>28G �3>@ 25.02.06 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: %;5?5=GC: �. . 

1.59,23? $O4>28:>2  0:A8< 18.11.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �0;8=0 &.�., &@8?CB5=P �.�. 

2.01,15?  0BOFO= �;PO 18.03.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  21.01 &5=8= $.$. 

2.01,41? �@575=B �;5:A0=4@  21.07.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �25@520 &.�.. �>?C=>20  �.�. 

2.01,68? �>=40:>2 %5@0D8< 19.03.06 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �0A8;P52 �.%., �0A8;P520 �.$. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
4.07,16? )@0<>2 �;048A;02 02.11.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: &@8?CB5=P �.%. 

 

3000 @9FDB6 
8.51,68? )@0<>2 �;048A;02 02.11.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: &@8?CB5=P �.%. 

 

4E400 @ 

3.23,25? /HC=A:89 �=4@59 30.01.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 �C@>20 �.�. 

 �3C=>28G �3>@ 25.02.06 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ %;5?5=GC: �. . 

 ,8?>@52A:89 %B5D0= 27.03.06 �/"AB@>2A:0O %, �0B0@8= �.�. 

 �;PG8I52 �0E0@ 29.11.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �@BO=N:  .�., !8:>;0520 �.�. 

3.28,43? �>@5H52 �8B0;89 06.02.07 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 �>20G520 �.%. 

 �@575=B �;5:A0=4@  21.07.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �25@520 &.�.. �>?C=>20  �.�. 

 %<>;5=:>2 �0;5@89 24.02.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5B:528G �.�. 

 $O4>28:>2  0:A8< 18.11.06 !52A:0O %,"$ �0;8=0 &.�., &@8?CB5=P �.�. 

 

60 @ E/5 (91,4) 
8,43? (8@A>2 �5=8A 10.01.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �C;8:>20 �.�. 

8,45? %5<>G:8= �20= 07.11.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 %8=NB8=0 �.�., �;07C=>20 /.�. 

 

2000 @ E/C 

6.06,25? �>=40:>2 %5@0D8< 19.03.06 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: �0A8;P52 �.%., �0A8;P520 �.$. 

6.08,99? �0EB8=>2 �<8B@89 10.06.07 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1 15.01 �>;:>20 �.�. 

 

 



#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
195? $570:>2 !8:8B0 15.08.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �<8B@8: �.�., �;5:A552 �.�. 

195? �0=8;PG5=:> �3>@P 20.01.06 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �@09:> #.�. 

190? *O@> #025; 19.08.07 �@0A=>320@45A:0O %, #5@25=AB2> %#1 15.01 �>;:>20 �.�. 

190? �10:C<>2 �;048A;02 13.07.06 �:045<8O  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 !070@>2 �.!. 

190?  %>:>;>2 �0=88; 10.11.06 %, « 0=56» «�C7=5G8:» 03.03 �@09:> #.�. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

4.70? #0A5=:>2 !8:8B0 18.11.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 #0A5=:>2 �.#. 

 

&B?>4A<9 O8D4 (5 >7) 
17.05? �0E0@>2 &8<C@ 23.05.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 15.01 %5G:> �. ., �0E0@>2 %.�. 

15.40? �0@0F09 �@83>@89 08.04.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 15.01 �070=>20 &.�., �20=>20 !.�. 

14.92? �02@8;0H �;5:A0=4@ 23.09.07 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 15.01 )0@8B>=>2 �.%.,  0E8= ..!. 

 

7-5BDP9 
4622? �5<5=BP52 �<8B@89 05.07.06 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 14-15.01 #>?>2 �. ., #>?>20 %...,  

"@;>2 �.�. 
 7,75  6.08  13.31  182  9,10  380  2.49,73     

4132? �0A8;P52 �<8B@89 21.02.07 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 19-20.02 %<>;5=A: &@02:8= %.�.,  5=P:>20 �.�. 

 7,58  76.17 10.73 176  8,93  310  3.11,53     

4122? �>=AB0=B8=>2 �3>@ 09.04.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 14-15.01 �020;>20 �.�., �C;30:>2 �.�., 
$04CE �.".  

 7,67  6.31  11.61  161  9,00  340  3.12,46     

 

�96GH>< 8B 18 ?9F (2006 7.D. @B?B:9) 
60 @9FDB6 
7,56? �10E8=0 �0@20@0 17.11.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 �;8G52 %.�., �02@8;8=0 �.�. 

7,77? �>1@OH520 �@8=0 27.02.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 (@>;>2 �..., (@>;>20 �.�. 

7,89? �;04:0O %>DPO 05.05.07 �:045<8O  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �25@8=0 !.�. 

7,93? #C6;820O �:0B5@8=0 27.01.07 �:045<8O  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �3>@OG52  .�., �3>@OG520  .�. 

7,95? %0:>2A:0O �=0AB0A8O  10.05.08 �8@>2A:0O %,"$  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

 

200 @9FDB6 
25,19? �>1@OH520 �@8=0 27.02.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 (@>;>2 �..., (@>;>20 �.�. 

25,64? �;04:0O %>DPO 05.05.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �25@8=0 !.�. 

25,88? �>@>H8=0  0@8=0 14.09.06 *(�8�  >A:>2A:>3> @09>=0 #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 /<?>;PA:89 �.-. 

26,00? �0@520 �==0 04.08.07 *(�8�  >A:>2A:>3> @09>=0 #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �=8A8<>20  . . 



26,12? �@>D5520 �;8A0 03.01.08 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$  % «#@87O �:045<88» 26.02 %C10520 �.%. 

 

400 @9FDB6 
55,62? !0I5:8=0 �@8=0 26.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �=B>=>20 �... 

56,66? �53B520 �;5:A0=4@0 20.10.06 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �5;8:>2 ..�. 

58,79? �0@520 �==0 04.08.07 *(�8�  >A:>2A:>3> @09>=0  % «#@87O �:045<88» 26.02 �=8A8<>20  . . 

59,03? �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

57,69? #C6;820O �:0B5@8=0 27.01.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 �3>@OG52  .�., �3>@OG520  .�. 

 

800 @9FDB6 
2.17,83? �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

2.19,22? �@8=8F:0O �=0AB0A8O 20.09.06 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A:  �C7=5F>20 %.�.,"2G8==8:>20  .�. 

2.19,60?  &@83C1>20  �=0AB0A8O 30.12.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

2.20,21? %C11>B8=0 �;87025B0 14.08.07 !52A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: �0;8=0 &.�., !8:>;0520 �.�. 

2.20,94?  >BO;P �0@PO 09.07.08 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» #5@25=AB2> %#1  04.02 #5B@>20 �.%.,�5@18A �.�. 

 

1500 @9FDB6 
4.49,70? %5;820=>20 �==0 03.10.06 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»  #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 13.02 %<>;5=A: #5B@>20 �.%.,�5@18A �.�. 

4.53,64? �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$  � «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

4.56,12? &@83C1>20  �=0AB0A8O 30.12.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 #;02:>20 �.�. 

 

3000 @9FDB6 
10.41,50? �0;;0C@ �@8AB8=0 22.08.08 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 03.02 �>;>B>@52 �.%. 

10.42,69? %5;820=>20 �==0 03.10.06 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»  #5@25=AB2> %#1  16.01 #5B@>20 �.%., �5@18A �.�. 

10.46,82? %;CF:0O �=0AB0A8O 05.08.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 21.01 �;5:A552 �.�. 

 

4 E 400 @9FDB6 
3.48,08? #C6;820O �:0B5@8=0 27.01.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: �3>@OG52  .�., �3>@OG520  .�. 

 !0I5:8=0 �@8=0 26.01.06 �:045<8O �=B>=>20 �... 

 �=4@5520 �@8AB8=0 06.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �25@520 &.�., �>?C=>20 �.�. 

 �53B520 �;5:A0=4@0 20.10.06 #CH:8=A:0O %,"$ �5;8:>2 ..�. 

3.56,04? �;04:0O %>DPO 05.05.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: �25@8=0 !.�. 

 &@5BPO:>20 #>;8=0 25.07.07 '"$-1 �<8B@8: �.�. 

 �@5<5520 �;5=0 28.09.06  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �C@>20 �.�. 

 %5@540 &0BPO=0 20.05.07 «";8<?89A:85 =04564O»  �5@18A �.�., #5B@>20 �.%. 

 

 



60 @ E/5 (76,2) 
8,58? �>?0=>20 �;5:A0=4@0 22.05.06 �:045<8O  � «#@87O �:045<88» 26.02 %54OE �.�. 

9,01? �C@B>20 �==0 08.02.06 !52A:0O %,"$  � «#@87O �:045<88» 26.02 �0;8=0 &.�., &@8?CB5=P �.�. 

9,23? %B5?0=>20 .;8O 30.07.07 �:045<8O  � «#@87O �:045<88» 26.02 &8<>D552 �.�. 

9,35? %0:>2A:0O �=0AB0A8O 10.05.08 �8@>2A:0O %,"$  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �>7;>2A:0O  .�., &@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

9,40? �@B0<>=>20 �:0B5@8=0 02.07.08 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$  % «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 

 

2000 @ E/C 

7.03,94? %;CF:0O �=0AB0A8O 05.08.05 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 20.01 �;5:A552 �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 6OEBFG 
180? (><8=OE #>;8=0 14.09.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 14.02 %<>;5=A: !070@>2 �.!. 

170? %B5?0=>20 .;8O 30.07.07 �:045<8O  � «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 &8<>D552 �.�. 

160? �>A:>20 �;8=0 14.02.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 

160? �5@;59= %B0=8A;020 11.04.07 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01(<=>3>1>@P5)  8E09;>20  ..., �@02F>20 �.�. 

160? �@B0<>=>20 �:0B5@8=0 02.07.08 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01(<=>3>1>@P5) �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 

160? �8=>2P520 �80=0 12.03.08 %, « 0=56» #5@25=AB2> %#1 03.02 �@09:> #.�. 

160? &@>H8=0 !045640 12.07.08  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 03.02 �>@>1P520 �.�.,�>@>1P52 �.!. 

160? �>;5F �==0 13.10.07  >A:>2A:0O %,"$  � «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �>@>1P520 �.�.,�>@>1P52 �.!. 

160? !>28:>20 �24>:8O 17.10.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$  � «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �>20G520 �.%., #>?:>20 �.!. 

 

#DO:B> E H9EFB@ 

390? �0H8=0 &0BPO=0 24.01.06 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

350? (8;0B>20 �0@20@0 27.10.08 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1 04.02 �C;8:>20 �.�. 

350? #>?>20 /=0 08.03.07 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 12.02 %<>;5=A: %028=>2 �.�. 

340?  0@B0H>20 �@8=0 19.08.09  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  14.01 %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�.  

340? �09F520 �;8:0 26.08.09  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 04.02 %<8@O38= �.�., %<8@O38=0 ..�. 
�>@>=8= �.�. 

 

#DO:B> 6 8?<AG 
6.05?  0@:5;>20 %>DPO 26.03.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.&@C1=8:>20 .�.� 

5.86? #5EB5@520 �;8=0  16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1  15.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.&@C1=8:>20 .�.� 

5.67? �1@0<>20 �;5=0 17.05.08 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 05.02 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.&@C1=8:>20 .�.� 

 

&DB=AB= CDO:B> 

12.96? #5EB5@520 �;8=0  16.05.06 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ +5<?8>=0B %#1 28.01 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.,&@C1=8:>20 �.�. 

12.48? %0:>2A:0O �=0AB0A8O 10.05.08 �8@>2A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 03.02 �>7;>2A:0O  .�.,&@C1=8:>20 �.�. 



 9F4A<9 @B?BF (3 >7) 
54.76 �0@0=>20 �;5=0 12.08.08 '"$-1 �% ?0<OB8 �C=520 06.02 �4;5@ %5<0H:> �.�. 

49.54 �@<>H8=0 �0;8=0 22.02.08  >A:>2A:0O %,"$ �% «�>30BO@P»  11.02 �4;5@ �070=>20 &.�. 

49.53  8=30G520 �=0AB0A8O 07.04.07 !52A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520 06.02 �4;5@ �:A5=>2 �.�. 

49.31 �>H5;520 �:0B5@8=0 09.05.08 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 12.03  %5G:> �. ., �0E0@>2 %.�. 

49.06 �@:04P520  0@8O 07.04.07 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ �% ?> 4;. <5B0=8O< 22.02 �4;5@ %5G:> �. ., �0E0@>2 %.�. 

 

 9F4A<9 >BCPO (500 7) 
40.16 %5<5=>20 -;5>=>@0 14.05.06 �4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ �% ?0<OB8 �C=520  07.02 �4;5@ )0@8B>=>2 �.%. 

 

 9F4A<9 8<E>4 
38.10 �0@0=>20 �;5=0 12.08.08 '"$-1 �% «�>30BO@P»  11.02 �4;5@ %5<0H:> �.�. 

 

&B?>4A<9 O8D4 (3 >7) 
15.97?  8E09;>20 �@8=0 19.08.06 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> $>AA88  13.02 %<>;5=A: �5@5A>20 �.�. 

13.52? -5@10:>20  0@8O 09.03.06 �@0A=>320@459A:0O %,  � «#@87O �:045<88» 25.02 �>;:>20 �.�. 

 

5-5BDP9 
3521? %B5?0=>20  .;8O 30.07.07 �:045<8O #5@25=AB2> %#1  14-15.01 &8<>D552 �.�. 

 9,16  166  10.39  5.33  2.34,96     

3386? �5@;59=  %B0=8A;020 11.04.07 '"$-1 #5@25=AB2> %#1 14-15.01  8E09;>20  ..., �@02F>20 �.�. 

 9,74  160  12.08  5.11  2.34,82     

3322? �@B0<>=>20 �:0B5@8=0 02.07.08 �O1>@3A:0O %,"$ #5@25=AB2> %#1 14-15.01 �02@8;8=0 �.�., �;8G52 %.�. 
 9,53  160   9.52  5.13  2.30,18     

3135? $076828=0 ";P30 11.01.06 *(�%8�  >A:>2A:>3> @. #5@25=AB2> $>AA88 19.02 %<>;5=A: �>@I:>20 �.�. 

 9,64  154  10.67  4.57  2.31,89     

 

#@8<5G0=8O: �A;8 A>@52=>20=8O ?@>2>48;8AP 2 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@35, B> <5AB> ?@>2545=8O =5 C:07O20;>AP 

'A;>2=O5 >1>7=0G5=8O: 

�4<8@0;B59A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ №1 �4<8@0;B59A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
�:045<8O – ��' %,"$ «�:045<8O ;53:>9 0B;5B8:8 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30» 
�/"AB@. %, – ��' %, №2 �0A8;5>AB@>2A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
�O1>@3A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ ?> ;53:>9 0B;5B8:5 8 D5EB>20=8N �O1>@3A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
�0;8=8=A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ №2 �0;8=8=A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
�8@>2A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ �8@>2A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
�@0A=>320@459A:0O %, – ��' %, �@0A=>320@459A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 



%, « 0=56» - ��' %, « 0=56» #5B@>42>@F>2>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
 >A:>2A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ №2  >A:>2A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
!52A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ №1 !52A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
«";8<?89A:85 =04564O»   – %#1 ��#"' «";8<?89A:85 =04564O» 
#CH:8=A:0O %,"$ – ��' %,"$ #CH:8=A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
'"$-1 – %#1 ��#"' «'"$ №1» 
(545@0F8O %#1 – %?>@B82=0O D545@0F8O ;53:>9 0B;5B8:8 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
*(�%8�  >A:>2A:>3> @. – *5=B@ D878G5A:>9 :C;PBC@O, A?>@B0 8 74>@>2PO  >A:>2A:>3> @09>=0 %0=:B-#5B5@1C@30 
,�%  – %#1 ��' *"# «,�%  ?> ;53:>9 0B;5B8:5» 
 

? – @57C;PB0B ?>:070= 2 ?><5I5=88 


